
Day Date Team Competition Event Venue
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Day Date Competition Event Venue
Cancellation & 

Cart Reservation 
Deadline

Amateur Entry

Mon 25-Mar Stableford-G/N Meridian Valley CC 3/4 $125 Mon 8-Apr Stableford - 2 NET White Horse GC (Dual) 3/18 $60

Thu 28-Mar Stableford-G/N Seattle GC 3/7 $125 Thu 18-Apr Stableford - 2 NET Druids Glen (Dual) 3/28 $60

Mon 1-Apr Stableford-G/N Broadmoor GC 3/11 $125 Wed 1-May Stableford - 2 NET Fairwood G&CC 4/10 $60

Mon 8-Apr Stableford-2N White Horse GC (Dual) 3/18 $80 Wed 8-May Stableford - 2 NET Lake Spanaway GC 4/17 $60

Thu 11-Apr Stableford-G/N Trophy Lake G&C 3/21 $80 Wed 15-May Stableford - 2 NET Avalon Golf Links 4/24 $60

Mon 15-Apr Stableford-G/N Gold Mountain Olympic POSTPONED SEPT 26 3/25 $100 Wed 5-Jun Stableford - 2 NET Allenmore GC 5/15 $60

Thur 18-Apr Stableford-G/N Druids Glen GC (Dual) 3/28 $80 Wed 19-Jun Stableford - 2 NET Oakbrook GC 5/29 $60

Mon 22-Apr Stableford-G/N Bear Creek CC 4/1 $100 Wed 26-Jun Stableford - Teams West Seattle GC (Pro-Pro) 6/5 $60

Wed 24-Apr Wed 3-Jul Stableford - 2 NET Linden G&CC (2 am's) 6/12 $60

Thu 25-Apr Mon 15-Jul Stableford - 2 NET Olympia G&CC (Dual) 6/24 $60

Mon 29-Apr Stableford-G/N Overlake G&CC 4/8 $125 Thu 25-Jul Stableford - 2 NET Legion Memorial GC (Dual) 7/4 $60

The Club at Snoqualmie Ridge Wed 7-Aug Stableford - 2 NET Snohomish GC 7/17 $60

*Champions Pro-Am* Mon 8-Aug Stableford - 2 NET Indian Summer GC (Dual) 7/18 $60

Thu 9-May Stableford-2N The GC at Newcastle - China Creek 4/18 $125 Thu 15-Aug Stableford - 2 NET Glen Acres G&CC 7/25 $60

Mon 13-May Stableford-G/N Fircrest GC 4/22 $125 Wed 25-Sep Stableford - 2 NET Mount Si GC (Pro-Pro) 9/4 $60

Mon 3-Jun Stableford-G/N Rainier G&CC - POSTPONED TBD 5/13 $100

Thu 6-Jun Stableford-G/N Glendale CC 5/16 $125

Mon 17-Jun Stableford-G/N Bellingham G&CC 5/27 $100

Thu 20-Jun Stableford-2N Suncadia Resort - Prospector 5/30 $125

Mon 24-Jun Stableford-2N Alderbrook G&YC 6/3 $80

Mon 1-Jul Stableford-2N Skagit G&CC 6/10 $80

Mon 15-Jul Stableford-G/N Olympia G&CC (Dual) POSTPONED OCT 16 6/24 $80

Thu 25-Jul Stableford-G/N Legion Memorial GC (Dual) 7/4 $80

Mon 29-Jul Stableford-2N Everett G&CC 7/8 $100

Thu 8-Aug Stableford-G/N Indian Summer GC (Dual) 7/18 $100

Mon 12-Aug Stableford-G/N Fairwood G&CC 7/22 $100

Wed 14-Aug Best Ball (G&N) Pro-Junior Best Ball - Riverbend GC 7/24

Mon 26-Aug Stableford-G/N Lake Padden GC 8/5 $80

Tue 27-Aug Scramble (G) Pro-Junior Scramble - Tam O'Shanter 8/6

Mon 9-Sep Stableford-G/N Wing Point G&CC 8/19 $100

Mon 23-Sep Scrambe (G&N) Patriot Golf Day - American Lake 9/2

Mon 7-Oct Stableford-G/N Chambers Bay** 9/16 $125

Tue 8-Oct Stableford-G/N North Bellingham GC $80

Wed 9-Oct Stableford-G/N Loomis Trails GC $80

Thu 10-Oct Stableford-G/N Semiahmoo G&CC $80

Mon 14-Oct Stableford-G/N Tacoma C&GC 9/23 $125

**Updated date

$180 Team (4-Some)

$300 Team (4-some)

Amateur Entry

2024 WWCPGA Tournament Schedule

Pro-Assistant Championship

Inglewood GC

August 28-29

$100 Team (2-some)

March 4
Pro-Pro Spring Kick-Off & Spring Chapter Meeting

Canterwood G&CC

Pelzer Golf Supplies Washington State Assistants Championship

November 18
Holiday Scramble

Location TBD

Two Day Total 
Stableford-G/N

The Cedars of Dungeness

Stableford-G/N

4/3

4/15

9/17

$125

Club Car Chapter Championship & Fall Chapter Meeting

Inglewood GC

Inglewood GC

May 28 - May 30
7 Cedars Senior Washington Open

The Cedars at Dungeness

September 11-12
Cutter & Buck North/South Cup

White Horse GC

Hagen Cup

Salish Cliffs GC

October 21-22

Mon 6-May

2024 WWCPGA Pro-Member Schedule 2024 WWCPGA Senior Pro-Am Schedule

$125
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